Operating Instructions
Betriebsanleitung
 Magnetic Switch, Model MSA EN
 Magnetschalter, Typ MSA DE
Magnetschalter, Typ MSA
Magnetic Switch, Type MSA
001886/ 06.03.2020  avrora-arm.ru
+7 (495) 956-62-18

with nut with nuts adjustable
14  KSR KUEBLER Operating instructions Magnetic Switch - MSA
Base type Shape Material Mounting
MSA-DRU flat PA with 2 screws M 4
MSA-DWU flat PA with 2 screws M 4
MSA-EVS-L70 round SS BSP 3/8 thread-in
MSA-EVUM round SS BSP 3/8 thread-in
MSA-FGMS flat PA with 2 screws M 6
MSA-FKS flat PA with 2 screws M 4
MSA-FKSM-AL flat Aluminium with 2 screws M 4
MSA-FLS flat PA with 2 screws M 4
MSA-FLSM-AL flat Aluminium with 2 screws M 4
MSA-FLU flat PA with 2 screws M 4
MSA-FWU flat PA with 2 screws M 4
MSA-FWU-AL flat Aluminium with 2 screws M 4
MSA-GMOM16 round PA Pg 16 with nut
MSA-GMS18 round PA M 18 with nuts adjustable
MSA-GMS9 round PA Pg 9 with nut
MSA-GMSM16 round PA Pg 16 with nut
MSA-GMU9 round PA Pg 9 with nut
MSA-GMUM16 round PA Pg 16 with nut
MSA-KRS9 round PA Pg 9 with nut
MSA-KRU9 round PA Pg 9 with nut
MSA-KSWO slotted PA with 2 screws M 4
MSA-KSWU slotted PA with 2 screws M 4
MSA-KWU9 round PA Pg 9 with nut
MSA-LRU9 round PA Pg 9 with nut
MSA-MRO10 round brass M 10 with nuts adjustable
MSA-MRS10 round brass M 10 with nuts adjustable
MSA-MRS12 round brass M 12 with nuts adjustable
MSA-MRS20 round brass M 20 with nuts adjustable
MSA-MRS9 round PA Pg 9 with nut
MSA-MRSS12 round brass M 12 with nuts adjustable
MSA-MRU12 round brass M 12 with nuts adjustable
MSA-MS30 round PE clamp
MSA-PMS round PVC clamp
MSA-PMU round PVC clamp
MSA-PWS round PVC clamp

MSA-GMU9
MSA-GMUM16
AC 230V; 30VA; 0,5A / DC 230V; 20W; 0,35A
MSA-KRS9 AC 230V; 60VA; 1A / DC 230V; 30W; 0,5A
MSA-KRU9 AC 230V; 30VA; 0,5A / DC 230V; 20W; 0,35A
MSA-KWU9 AC 230V; 50VA; 1A / DC 230V; 30W; 0,5A
MSA-LRU9 AC 50V; 30VA; 0,5A / DC 75V; 20W; 0,35A
MSA-MRO10 AC 50V; 5VA; 0,25A / DC 75V; 2,5W; 0,15A
MSA-MRS10 AC 230V; 10VA; 0,5A / DC 230V; 5W; 0,25A
MSA-MRS12
MSA-MRS20
AC 230V; 60VA; 1A / DC 230V; 30W; 0,5A
MSA-MRS9 AC 230V; 10VA; 0,5A / DC 230V; 5W; 0,25A
MSA-MRSS12 AC 230V; 60VA; 1A / DC 230V; 30W; 0,5A
MSA-MRU12 AC 230V; 30VA; 0,5A / DC 230V; 20W; 0,35A
MSA-MS30 AC 50V; 30VA; 100mA / DC 75V; 20W; 100mA
MSA-PMS AC 230V; 60VA; 1A / DC 230V; 30W; 0,5A
MSA-PMU AC 230V; 30VA; 0,5A / DC 230V; 20W; 0,35A
MSA-PWS AC 230V; 50VA; 1A / DC 230V; 30W; 0,5A
MSA-SRO / SWO AC 230V; 30VA; 0,5A / DC 230V; 20W; 0,35A